
Wo./Essen/Ko.

Abstellkammer

Schlafen l

Badezimmer

Gäste WC

Vorraum

Diele

Loggia

Schlafen 2

D 07

Wohnflächen
Wohnen I Essen I Kochen

3 Zimmer

Summe

Schlafen 1
Schlafen 2

106,11 m²

Wohnung D 07   
Wohnung D 12   

D 12

unverbindliche Illustrationen , Masstab ca 1:125

Loggia 1/4
Diele 3,59 m²

1,53 m²
Vorraum 3,49 m²

GästeWC 2,69 m²
9,53 m²

16,56 m²
35,46 m²

18,44 m²

1,71 m²

Badezimmer

Abstelkammer


